a Acquirer(s) and PACs (other
than sellers)(*)(#)

12,77,21,697 43.27 13,23,88,363 44.85

 b Seller (s) 46,66,666 1.58 0 0

Note:

 (*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in  a
group. Enclosed hereunder as Annexure- A

 (#) Acquirers does not fall under the category of the promoter or promoter group
before acquisition of shares as gift and hence, there is no PAC related to them.

The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there
is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person
duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

For and on behalf of Acquirer(s)

Vivek Jain
Address: 3rd Floor, Nirmal, Nariman Point,
Mumbai  400 021
Date: September 22, 2022
Place: Mumbai

Annexure A

Note:  The number of shares and the percentage of shareholding of Acquirer along with its persons
acting in concert (‘PAC’) including the seller remains the same before and after the above mentioned
transactions

Sr. Name of Shareholder Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction
No of Shares % No of Shares %

1. ASHISIH JAIN HUF 79750 0.03 79750 0.03
2. NAMITA P JAIN 3891945 1.32 3891945 1.32
3. ASHISH JAIN 10966818 3.72 10966818 3.72
4. MUDIT JAIN 4079275 1.38 4079275 1.38
5. BAKUL PREMCHAND JAIN 1263332 0.43 1263332 0.43
6. DURGAVATI JAIN 2541991 0.86 2541991 0.86
7. MEETA JAIN 6212534 2.10 6212534 2.10
8. VIVEK JAIN HUF 88020 0.03 88020 0.03
9. USHA P JAIN 7047761 2.39 7047761 2.39
10. PAULOMI BAKUL JAIN 4935085 1.67 4935085 1.67
11. VANDANA JAIN 9467206 3.21 9467206 3.21
12. VIVEK JAIN 7108911 2.41 9442244 3.20
13. VARSHA JAIN 1004579 0.34 1004579 0.34
14. SHASHI CHAND JAIN 4666666 1.58 0 0.00
15. SONALIKA JAIN 3436029 1.16 3436029 1.16
16. SAATVIK JAIN 1366018 0.46 1366018 0.46
17. RIMA SAATVIK JAIN 5263168 1.78 5263168 1.78
18. ANUSHREE JAIN 500000 0.17 500000 0.17
19. SHIVANTIKA JAIN 4835 0.00 4835 0.00
20. MALTI BHINDI 50000 0.02 50000 0.02
21. SHIVAANG JAIN 700000 0.24 700000 0.24
22. NEERA JAIN 0 0.00 0 0.00
23. PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN 0 0.00 0 0.00
24. SAMARTH JAIN 0 0.00 0 0.00
25. NITISH JAIN 0 0.00 2333333 0.79
26. BHARATI JAIN 0 0.00 0 0.00
27. B J HOLDINGS PRIVATE

LIMITED
16000 0.01 16000 0.01

28. CASHCO HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

17750 0.01 17750 0.01

29. DHRANGADHRA TRADING
COMPANY PVT. LTD.

1280500 0.43 1280500 0.43

30. FLORIDA HOLDINGS AND
TRADING PVT LTD

1322450 0.45 1322450 0.45

31. KISHCO PRIVATE LIMITED 1500200 0.51 1500200 0.51
32. SAHU BROTHERS PRIVATE

LIMITED
52459860 17.77 52459860 17.77

33. VIKRANT HOLDINGS AND
TRADING PVT LTD

100 0.00 100 0.00

34. SAHU CYLINDERS & UDYOG
PVT LTD

1103250 0.37 1103250 0.37

35. CANVAS SHOE CO. (GOA)
PRIVATE LTD.

830 0.00 830 0.00

36. D P B HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

13500 0.00 13500 0.00

37. PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN TRUST
BB

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 132388363  44.85 132388363 44.85

	Covering letter
	10_6
	Annexure A

		2022-09-22T19:45:43+0530
	VIVEK SHASHICHAND JAIN

		2022-09-22T19:46:04+0530
	VIVEK SHASHICHAND JAIN